
ARHC8 Conference 

List of participants 

vs 21 August 2018 

Country / Organization Name Mail 

Canada Dr. Geneviève Béchard genevieve.bechard@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Canada Douglas Brunt douglas.brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Canada LCdr James Zuliani James.zuliani@forces.gc.ca 

Denmark Pia Højgaard pdh@gst.dk 

Denmark Jens Peter Hartmann jepha@gst.dk 

Denmark Rune Carbuhn Andersen rca@gst.dk 

Denmark CDR Lars Hansen larsh@gst.dk 

Finland Rainer Mustaniemi rainer.mustaniemi@fta.fi 

Finland Seppo Mäkinen Seppo.H.Makinen@liikennevirasto.fi 

Iceland Georg Kr. Larussen Georg@lhg.is 

Iceland Árni Vésteinsson  Arni@LHG.IS 

IHO Dr. Mathias Jonas sg@iho.int 

IHO Yves Guillam yves.guillam@iho.int 

Italy Adm Luigi Sinapi luigi.sinapi@marina.difesa.it 

Italy Cdr Maurizio Demarte maurizio.demarte@marina.difesa.it 

Norway Birte Noer Borrevik borbir@kartverket.no 

Norway Gudmund Jønsson Gudmund.Jonsson@kartverket.no 

Norway Evert Flier evert.flier@kartverket.no 

Norway Edward Hands edward.hands@kartverket.no 

USA John Lowell john.e.lowell@nga.mil 

USA Sebastian Carisio Sebastian.P.Carisio@nga.mil 

USA Adm Shep Smith Shep.Smith@noaa.gov 

USA Jonathan Justi Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov 

USA Samuel Greenaway samuel.greenaway@noaa.gov 

USA Stanley B. Harvey stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil 

 

Russian Federation has informed the ARHC chair they will not participate to the ARHC8 Conference. 
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